OUTPATIENT SERVICES

Agency

ADCARE, RI Outpatient Services
Warwick Center

ADCARERIL. Inc
ADCARE RI Inc
(Formerly Clinical Services)

ADCARE Rl Inc
(Formerly Clinical Services)

ADCARERI, Inc
(Formerly Clinical Services)
Addiction Recovery Institute-North

Addiction Recovery Institute-South

Bridgemark

Chemical Dependency Professionals

10/22/19

Address

400 Bald Hill Rd
Warwick, Rl 02886

1950 Tower Hill Rd
No. Kingstown, Rl 02852

600 Putman Pike Suite #7
Smithfield, Rl 02828

11 King Charles Dr. 2A
Portsmouth, Rl 02871

49 So. Commons Way F6
So. Kingstown, Rl 02879

31 North Union St
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

205 Hallene Rd Suite 102
Warwick, Rl 02886

2020 Elmwood Ave
Warwick, Rl 02889

Contact Info

401-732-1500

401-294-0419

401949-2220

401-683-0857

401-783-2220

401-725-2520

401-737-4788

401-781-2700

For a complete statewide listing of Licensed Chemical

Dependency Professionals htps://www.health.ri.gov/licenses/detail.php?id=282

Child & Family Services of Newport
County

CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral

Healthcare

CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral

Healthcare

31 John Clarke Rd
Middletown, Rl 02842

1052 Park Avenue
Cranston, RI 02920

93 Thames Street
Newport, Rl 02840
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401-849-2300

401-461-5056

401-846-4150



CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral
Healthcare

CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral
Healthcare

CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral
Healthcare

CODAC, Inc. dba CODAC Behavioral
Healthcare

Community Care Alliance
Comprehensive Community Action

Addiction Service

Comprehensive Community Action
Addiction Services

Comprehensive Community Action
Addiction Services

Continuum Behavioral Health
(Meadows Edge Recovery)

East Bay Center

East Bay Center

Emma Pendleton Bradley

Family Services of Rhode Island

850 Waterman Avenue
East Providence, Rl 02914

349 Huntington Ave
Providence, Rl 02909

Eleanor Slater Hospital
3 Regan Court
Cranston, Rl 02920

350 Columbia Street
Wakefield, Rl 02879

80 Clinton St
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

1090 Cranston Street
Cranston, Rl 02920

191 MacArthur Blvd.
Coventry, Rl 02816

226 Buttonwoods Ave
Warwick, Rl 02886

580 Ten Rod Rd.
No. Kingstown, Rl 02852

610 Wampanoag Trail
East Providence, RI

2 Old County Road
Barrington, Rl 02806

70 East Street
Cranston, Rl 02910

9 Pleasant Street
Providence, Rl 02906
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401-434-4999

401-942-1450

401-462-3530

401-789-0934

401-253-7000

401467-9610

401-828-5335

401-732-9090

401-294-6170

401-431-9870

401-246-1195

401-763-8829

401-519-2300



Family Services of Rhode Island
Galilee Mission

Gateway Healthcare Inc. Centro La
Familia

Gateway Healthcare Inc. Community
Counseling Center

Gateway Healthcare Inc. South Shore
Mental Health Center Addictions Center
Gateway Healthcare Inc. — Tri-Hab/PACS

Outpatient Counseling

Groups Recover Together
https://joingroups.com/

MAP Behavioral Health

Newport County Community Mental
Health Center

Northeast Behavioral Associates
Phoenix House of New England
Outpatient Center

Phoenix House of New England
Outpatient Center

Phoenix House of New England
Outpatient Center

RI Substance Abuse Treatment
D/B/A Discovery House

55 Hope Street
Providence, Rl 02906

76 Inez Road
Narragansett, Rl 02882

105 Bacon Street
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

160 Beachwood Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

4705A Old Post Road
P.O. Box 899
Charlestown, Rl 02813

105 Bacon Street
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

1524 Atwood Ave #243
Johnston, RI

66 Burnett Street
Providence, RI

127 Johnnycake Hill Rd.
Middletown, Rl 02842

2348 Post Rd. #107
Warwick, RI

120 Wayland Ave #3
Providence, Rl 02906

251 Main Street
Exeter, Rl 02822

205 Waterman Street
Providence, Rl 02906

1625 Diamond Hill Road
Woonsocket, Rl 02895
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401-519-2300

401-789-9390

401-729-8701

401-729-8701

401-364-7705
Emergency Services 24/7
401-364-7705
401-729-8701
1-800-683-8313
401-785-0050
401-846-1213
Emergency Services 24/7
401-681-4637
401-331-4250
401-441-6111

401-421-5255

401-762-1511


https://joingroups.com/
https://joingroups.com/

RI Substance Abuse Treatment

D/B/A Discovery House

The Journey to Hope, Health & Healing
The Journey to Hope, Health & Healing
The Journey to Hope, Health & Healing
The Journey to Hope, Health & Healing
The Providence Center

Thrive Behavioral Health, Inc.

(formerly the Kent Center)

Tri-County Substance Abuse Treatment
Services

66 Pavilion Avenue
Providence, RI

985 Plainfield Street
Johnston, Rl 02919

26 Valley Rd Units 201/202
Johnston, Rl 02919

160 Narragansett Avenue
Providence, Rl 02907

86 Beach Street
Westerly, Rl 02891

530 No. Main Street
Providence, Rl 02904

50 Health Lane
Warwick, Rl 02886

1126 Hartford Ave.
Johnston, Rl 02919

33 Maple Ave
No. Providence, RI
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401-461-9110

401-946-0650

401-946-0650

401-946-0650

401-596-0969

401-276-4020

(all adult intake)

401-738-4300
Emergency Ser. 24/7

401-351-2750

401-519-1967



